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Anlage
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Wenger, Wolf

Jugendwart/in
Georgi, Sebastian
T 01728956110
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Herren 50 (4er) 1

MF: Dieter Kaysser; G 01726456735
m 01726456735; dk@kaysser.com

Herren 50 (4er) 2
MF: Lutz Goldschmidt
m 01622525878; Igoldschmidt@yahoo.de
Herren 50 (4er) 3
MF: Danijel Cubelic
m +4915202478956; TA-tus-Internet@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Georgi, Sebastian
Glasmeyer, Stefan

Krill, Georg

Brochhaus, Markus
Kaysser, Dieter
Tingaud, Robert (FRA A/D)
Kinner, Jorg

Moller, Hans

Nagel, Holger

Teuber, Frank
Lazaridis, Chari (ITA A/D)
Goldschmidt, Lutz
Hochgeschurtz, Thomas
Bowe, Michael (USA*)
Cubelic, Danijel

Ebner, Andreas

Bohner, Matthias

Siler, Klaus

Egger, Karl

Deichsel, Dieter
Oelmann, Bernd

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17054195
16451318
16201594
16950194
16250562
16650723
16151433
15151666
16755198
16053761
16350584
17284117
16454088
16754310
17356077
16755197
16654198
17356494
16593712
17150295
14202074

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

22 Schmidt-Glockler, Detlef
23 Ungemach, Gerd

24 Ramsaier, Jochen

25 Gemmel, Dietrich

26 Bez, Martin

27 Grosch, Stefan

28 Miuiller, Thomas

29 Hofmann, Frank

Ersatzspieler

E1l Roth, Andreas

E2 Melin, Patrick

E3 Cramer, Christoph
E4 Motzer, Axel

E5 Wabhl, Roland

E6 Dr. Dao-Trong, Son
E7 Nies, Michael

E8 Nies, Jochen

E9 Knittel, Martin
E10Zimmermann, Werner
El1Silbernagel, Manfred
E12Rapp, Klaus
E13Schenk, Heinz
El4Maisa, Uwe
E15Beyerlin, Rolf
E1l6Dekany, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15550691
15150680
14702204
16253761
16754618
16653187
16162724
16592594

16756210
17455696
15657895
16150993
16355124
15450540
16003805
16404131
16050620
15511882
15352870
16052236
14601796
16454196
15350607
16254313

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK11,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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